
Week ending: 19th May 2023 

I have come that they may have life 
and have it to the full John 10:10 

OUR CURRICULUM. 
Next week your child will be learning about: 

RECEPTION Recount writing 

 Year ONE Writing our own narrative 

 Spelling in Literacy 

 

Year TWO 

Year THREE Performing a song 

 
Year FOUR Decimals 

 
Year FIVE Measuring angles around a point  

Year SIX Writing a biography 

 

WEEKLY CELEBRATIONS. 

STAR OF 

THE WEEK 

WOW 

WORK 

ORATOR OF 

THE WEEK 

RECEPTION Ruby Katie Arthur 

Year ONE Lake Jace Jenson 

Year TWO Will Brandon Sam 

Year THREE Charli
e 

Jake 
H 

Freya 

Year FOUR Celina Jonty Ella 

Year FIVE Niamh 

 
Noah Sean 

Year SIX Calum Finn Zach 

HOUSE POINTS. 
Congratulations to this week’s 

winning house! 
House Points 

Falcons 521 

Kestrels 404 

Eagles 353 

Hawks 345 

EXTRA CELEBRATIONS. 

 

Well done to Jack in Year 3 and Orlaith in  

Year 6 for taking part in the Lexicon 1k  

walk, jog, push on Saturday.  

 
Well done to Jack in Year 3 for taking part in the 
Binfield football tournament where his team won 
their section and was presented his medal by Lewis 
Hall the England and Chelsea player! 
 
Well done to Beatrix-Ivy who completed her first 
Acrobatics Art Dance exam and achieved an 
amazing distinction! 
 
Thank you to Alissia in Year 5, Heath in Year 5, 
Robbie in Year 3 and Ewan in Year 2 who kindly 
donated Birthday Books this week! 
 
Well done to Olivia in Year 3 for earning star of the 
week and Gymnastics. 
 
Well done to both Edward and Miro in Year 3 for 
achieving their orange Belts in Judo. 
 
Thank you to Violet, Frankie and Isabella in Year 2 
for sharing their prayers about honesty this morning. 

  
 

MEET THE TEAM. 
Each week, our head pupil will interview staff so we can 

learn a little more about the team here at Winkfield St Mary’s. 

Q: What is your name and role at WSM? 

A: Mrs Grandados. LSA in Year 4  

Q: How long have you worked at WSM? 

A: Since 2020 

Q: What is your favourite thing about WSM? 

A: It is like a big family. 

Q: What do you enjoy doing in your spare time? 

A: I like to swim and walk my dog. 

Q: Please tell us about yourself?  

A: I have danced on London Stage. 

Date Event 

   

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Friday 26th May  Inset Day — School closed 

Monday 29th May—Friday 2nd June HALF TERM 

Wednesday 7th June  Bag 2 School Collection 

Thursday 8th June  Year 5/6 Athletics 

Friday 9th June  New Age Kurling 

Monday 12th June  Year 4 Trip 

Tuesday 13th June  PTA Meeting at School 7.30pm 

Tuesday 20th June  Year 2 Golf Festival 

Friday 23rd June  Class Photos 

Monday 26th June  Year 2 Trip 

Wednesday 28th June  Junior Music Festival 

Friday 30th June  Sports Day 

Tuesday 4th July PTA End of Year meeting at 

Cricketers Pub 7.30pm 

Friday 14th July  Year 6 Trip 

Friday 21st July  SUMMER TERM ENDS 3.15pm 

2023-24 

Friday 1st September  Inset Day — School closed 

Monday 4th September  AUTUMN TERM STARTS 

Wednesday 18th October  Harvest Service 4pm 

Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October HALF TERM 

Monday 30th October  Inset Day — School closed 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas Service 4pm 

Friday 15th December  AUTUMN TERM ENDS 3.20pm 

2024 

Tuesday 2nd January  Inset Day — School closed 

Wednesday 3rd January  SPRING TERM STARTS 

Monday 12th — Friday 16th February HALF TERM 

Monday 19th February  Inset Day — School closed 

Thursday 28th March  SPRING TERM ENDS 3.20pm 

 

 


